C OR AL

RESTAURANTE




STARTERS

Couvert

Soup of the day

Tropical shrimp salad

Cuscus and grilled vegetables salad

Tuna carpaccio with parmasanm capers and arugula sprouts

Crispy chicken Ceaser salad

FISH

Seabass in almond crust with pumpkin purée
Salmon with lemon risotto

Roasted octopus with sweet potato and sautéed spinach

MEAT

Pork tendeloin with chestnut purée
Curry chicken with coconut milk, mango fruit
Confit duck with orange, roasted veggies and mashed potatoes

Sirloin steak with cream and coffee sauce

VEGETARIAN

Tofu with sweet potato and peas

Ricotta ravioli with truffle cheese sauce

CHEF ESPECIALS
Garlic and olive oil sautéed praws and shrimp with wild rice
Codfish with Xerém (Algarve Tradicional porriage corn flour)

Grilled filet mignon with pepper sauce, rustic potatoes

2,50€
4,50€
17,00€
14,00€
16,00€
14,00€

22,00€
20,00€
24,00€

20,00€
18,00€
25,00€
27,00€

16,00€
16,00€

32,00€
26,00€
30,00€



KID’S MENU

Spaghetti bolognhese
Crispy chicken nuggets with fries or rice
Fish fingers with fries or rice

Pizza Margherita or Chef's special

DESSERTS

Chocolate Foundant
Portugues-style Creme Bralée
Tradicional rice pudding
Tradicional Algarve pastries

Fresh seasonal fruit

VAT INCLUDED AT THE RATE

Wines and Soft Drinks 23% | Food and Water 13%

12,00€
10,00€
12,00€
14,00€

12,00€
8,00€
7,00€
9,00€
9,00€

*Please note: Our dishes may contain traces of allergens like Celery, Gluten, Crustaceans,
Eggs, Fish, Lupines, Milk (lactose), Mollusks, Mustard, Hard-shelled fruits (walnuts), Peanuts,

Sesame seeds, Soy and Sulphites.
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