

CORAL RESTAURANTE

MENU

STARTERS

Couvert	2,50€
Soup of the day	4,50€
Tropical shrimp salad	17,00€
Cuscus and grilled vegetables salad	14,00€
Tuna carpaccio with parmasanm capers and arugula sprouts	16,00€
Crispy chicken Ceaser salad	14,00€
FISH	
Seabass in almond crust with pumpkin purée	22,00€
Salmon with lemon risotto	20,00€
Roasted octopus with sweet potato and sautéed spinach	24,00€
MEAT	
Pork tendeloin with chestnut purée	20,00€
Curry chicken with coconut milk, mango fruit	18,00€
Confit duck with orange, roasted veggies and mashed potatoes	25,00€
Sirloin steak with cream and coffee sauce	27,00€
VEGETARIAN	
Tofu with sweet potato and peas	16,00€
Ricotta ravioli with truffle cheese sauce	16,00€
CHEF ESPECIALS	
Garlic and olive oil sautéed praws and shrimp with wild rice	32,00€
Codfish with Xerém (Algarve Tradicional porriage corn flour)	26,00€
Grilled filet mignon with pepper sauce, rustic potatoes	30,00€

KID'S MENU

Tradicional Algarve pastries

Fresh seasonal fruit

Spaghetti bolognese	12,00€
Crispy chicken nuggets with fries or rice	10,00€
Fish fingers with fries or rice	12,00€
Pizza Margherita or Chef's special	14,00€
DESSERTS	
Chocolate Foundant	12,00€
Portugues-style Crème Brûlée	8,00€
Tradicional rice pudding	7,00€

9,00€

9,00€

VAT INCLUDED AT THE RATE

Wines and Soft Drinks 23% | Food and Water 13%

*Please note: Our dishes may contain traces of allergens like Celery, Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupines, Milk (lactose), Mollusks, Mustard, Hard-shelled fruits (walnuts), Peanuts, Sesame seeds, Soy and Sulphites.



C O R A L RESTAURANTE